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4101 Ravenswood

Fax:

Name
Aerial Work Platform

McNally, Sean
McNally, Sean
Murphy, Brian
Murphy, Brian

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Rd Ste 108-109

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED

Grier, Mickey McClain
Kenney, Tera

Stryganek, Jamess

Basics of Car Rigging
Gutierrez, Christian

McNally, Sean

Millington, Rodney
CPR/AED/First Aid
Ballinger, Garret

McNally, Sean

Zucker, Lewis

Diver Certifications -
Myers, Devin

Diver Certifications -
Ballinger, Garret

Diver Certifications -
Ballinger, Garret

Diver Certifications -

Ballinger, Garret

City State Zip
Operator - Sunbelt
Davie FL 33324
Davie FL 33324
Orlando FL 32825
Orlando FL 32825
Orlando FL 32819
Orlando FL 32812
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Kissimmee FL 34746
Davie FL 33324
Sarasota FL 34236
Tampa FL 33619
Davie FL 33324
Miami FL 33155
Open Water
Temple Terrace FL 33637

PADI Enriched Air Diver
33619
PADI Open Water Diver

Tampa FL

Tampa FL 33619
PADI Rescue Diver
Tampa FL 33619

Phone 1

(786) 897-2750
(786) 897-2750
(570) 507-6495
(570) 507-6495

(407) 925-5668
(407) 780-7961
(757) 575-1455

(321) 948-0066
(786) 897-2750
(941) 504-3686

(609) 752-6822
(786) 897-2750
(305) 588-3506

(404) 314-0637

(609) 752-6822

(609) 752-6822

(609) 752-6822

Phone 2

(305) 588-3506

3/20/2024

Email

seanmcnally317@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com

bmuurph10@gmail.com
mickey.grier@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

chris871123@hotmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com

infocus333@comcast.net

gballingerfilm@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com

miamiprops@gmail.com
devinmyers@gmail.com
gballingerfiim@gmail.com
gballingerfilm@gmail.com

gballingerfiim@gmail.com

Expiration
Date

7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024

4/12/2025
6/30/2025
4/12/2025
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Fax:

Name

Speed, Kenneth

Diver Certifications - SSI Specialty Nitrox

Speed, Kenneth
Dolly Grip Basics
McNally, Sean

Senna, Amber

EMT Certification
Clarke, Craig
Firefighter

Clarke, Craig

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Homestead

Homestead

Davie

Jacksonville

Sarasota

Sarasota

Food Handler - SafeStaff

Zucker, Lewis

Miami

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Clarke, Craig
Clarke, Craig
Kopp, Robert
McNally, Sean
Rice, Kristina

Rice, Kristina

Sarasota
Sarasota
Miami
Davie
Tampa

Tampa

Special Certification List

State Zip
Diver Certifications - SSI International Specialty Diver

FL

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33030

33030

33324
32246

34276

34276

BEMSE

34276
34276
33170
33324
33625
33625

Phone 1

(954) 615-7533

(954) 615-7533

(786) 897-2750
(904) 207-3355

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(305) 588-3506

(941) 809-1981
(941) 809-1981
(305) 609-5067
(786) 897-2750
(813) 966-2951
(813) 966-2951

Health Education Services COVID-19 Compliance Officer

Clarke, Craig

Sarasota

FL

34276

(941) 809-1981

HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging and Cribbing

Gutierrez, Christian

Kissimmee

FL

Lightscape - Basic DMX for the SLT

Zuckerman, Eric

Davie

FL

34746

33328

(321) 948-0066

(954) 347-3498

Phone 2

(225) 284-2895

(225) 284-2895

(305) 588-3506

(305) 258-5931

3/20/2024

Expiration
Email Date
specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
aysrenee@gmail.com
craig@clarkecam.com 12/1/2024
craig@clarkecam.com
miamiprops@gmail.com
craig@clarkecam.com 7/27/2026
craig@clarkecam.com 7/27/2026
reelgreens@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com 7/18/2026
saute4u@verizon.net 7/27/2026
saute4u@verizon.net 7/27/2026
craig@clarkecam.com
chris871123@hotmail.com 9/9/2026

ezuckerman@live.com
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Fax:

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Lightscape - Intro to Rig Programming

Zuckerman, Eric

Davie

Lightscape - Intro to Wireless DMX

Zuckerman, Eric

Davie

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Clarke, Craig
Gutierrez, Christian
Kopp, Robert
Ledermann, Craig
McNally, Sean
Richardson, Charles
Richardson, Charles
Sloan, Craig
Stryganek, Jamess
Stryganek, Jamess
Sweeney, Chris
Wade, Ronald
Wade, Ronald
Williams, Jim
OSHA 10
Aburman, Abraham
Avery, Charles
Ballentine III, Ralph
Caba, Dale

Clarke, Craig
Crumb, Christopher

Ellison, Jerod

Sarasota
Kissimmee

Miami

Tampa

Davie

Orlando

Orlando

Dunedin
Altamonte Springs
Altamonte Springs
Clermont
Casselberry
Casselberry

Windermere

Plantation
Plantation

St. Petersburg
Naples
Sarasota

Orlando

Winter Springs

State Zip
FL 33328
FL 33328
FL 34276
FL 34746
FL 33170
FL 33161336
FL 33324
FL 32804
FL 32804
FL 34698
FL 32714
FL 32714
FL 34714
FL 32707
FL 32707
FL 34786
FL 33322
FL 33317
FL 33713
FL 34112
FL 34276
FL 32806
FL 32708

Phone 1

(954) 347-3498

(954) 347-3498

(941) 809-1981
(321) 948-0066
(305) 609-5067
(561) 306-8466
(786) 897-2750
(407) 760-9320
(407) 760-9320
(954) 445-3487
(757) 575-1455
(757) 575-1455
(267) 371-2099
(407) 310-7089
(407) 310-7089
(407) 509-3109

(786) 600-8500
(954) 599-5446
(407) 496-2692
(630) 740-7486
(941) 809-1981

(321) 228-3731 (321) 285-9779 christophercrumb@gmail.com

Phone 2

(305) 258-5931
(561) 306-8466

(954) 434-9464

(407) 876-4302

Email

ezuckerman@live.com

ezuckerman@live.com

craig@clarkecam.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
cmledermann@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
onemindart@mac.com
onemindart@mac.com
craigprops@aol.com
runed.images@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com

jsw407@gmail.com

magik1165@yahoo.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
ralphballentine@mac.com
dalecaba@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

(407) 832-9699 (407) 832-9699 ellison.jerod@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

11/16/2027
1/11/2028
11/27/2027
11/27/2027
7/7/2026
7/14/2026

11/16/2027
7/14/2026
7/14/2024
7/14/2026
7/14/2026
7/7/2024
7/14/2024

3of 19



Fax:

Name
Froitzheim, Michael

Gutierrez, Christian
Heller, Carol

Kopp, Robert
Ledermann, Craig
McFall, Jesse
Myers, Devin
Naumann, Matthew
O'Brien, Sean T
Parente, Peter
Rice, Kristina

Rice, Vern

Saez, Emilio
Smith, Joseph
Speed, Kenneth
Stryganek, Jamess
Sweeney, Chris
Tibbe, Alexandra
Tobin, Martin
Wade, Kathryn
Wade, Ronald
Waple, Audrey
Williams, Jim
Windsor, Tiffany
Zucker, Lewis

Zuckerman, Eric

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip
St. Petersburg FL 33703
Kissimmee FL 34746
Miami FL 33157
Miami FL 33170
Tampa FL 33161336
Miami FL 33143
Temple Terrace FL 33637
Orlando FL 32835
Oviedo FL 32765
Hialeah FL 33015
Tampa FL 33625
Tampa FL 33625
North Miami Beach FL 33179
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Homestead FL 33030
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Clermont FL 34714
Sarasota FL 34239
Miami FL 33138
Casselberry FL 32707
Casselberry FL 32707
Atlanta GA 30308
Windermere FL 34786
St. Petersburg FL 33713
Miami FL 33155
Davie FL 33328

Phone 1
(407) 276-3988

(321) 948-0066
(305) 772-0649
(305) 609-5067
(561) 306-8466
(305) 498-8441
(404) 314-0637
(407) 592-4999
(407) 446-0653
(305) 903-9284
(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342
(786) 251-4275
(407) 314-6136
(954) 615-7533
(757) 575-1455
(267) 371-2099
(941) 504-5948
(305) 790-9265
(407) 780-9595
(407) 310-7089
(305) 781-5366
(407) 509-3109
(323) 420-8663
(305) 588-3506
(954) 347-3498

Phone 2

(305) 258-5931
(561) 306-8466

(305) 363-7797

(225) 284-2895

(407) 876-4302

(305) 588-3506

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

froitzheim05@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
carol@wildpony.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
cmledermann@gmail.com
jessejameswaves@hotmail.com
devinmyers@gmail.com
mattnaumann@yahoo.com
seanobrien.props@gmail.com
lilpeteparente@yahoo.com
saute4u@verizon.net
dcvrice@verizon.net
emiliosaez@outlook.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com
Artibbe@gmail.com
martintobin14@gmail.com
katenocks@hotmail.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com
audreywaple@gmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com
tiffanywindsorstyles@icloud.com
miamiprops@gmail.com

ezuckerman@live.com
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Fax:

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Perspectives of a Prop Master

Avery, Charles
Ballinger, Garret
Baloff, Sam

McNally, Sean

Millington, Rodney

Myers, Devin
Navarro Jr., John
Ostrom, Ross
Tibbe, Alexandra

Zucker, Lewis

Plantation
Tampa

Palmetto Bay
Davie

Sarasota
Temple Terrace
Miami

Saint Petersburg
Sarasota

Miami

State Zip
FL 33317
FL 33619
FL 33157
FL 33324
FL 34236
FL 33637
FL 33126
FL 33710
FL 34239
FL 33155

Safe Sets International - COVID-19 certification

Rice, Kristina

Rice, Vern

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Clarke, Craig
Hancock, Cody

Stryganek, Jamess

Zucker, Lewis

Tampa

Tampa

Sarasota

Orlando

Altamonte Springs

Miami

Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Clarke, Craig
Hancock, Cody

Stryganek, Jamess

Sarasota

Orlando

Altamonte Springs

Safety First! - Chemical Protection

Clarke, Craig

Stryganek, Jamess

Sarasota

Altamonte Springs

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

33625
33625

34276
32806
32714
BEMSE

34276
32806
32714

34276
32714

Phone 1

(954) 599-5446
(609) 752-6822
(818) 522-4689
(786) 897-2750
(941) 504-3686
(404) 314-0637
(786) 247-2260
(727) 278-3483
(941) 504-5948
(305) 588-3506

(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342

(941) 809-1981
(478) 919-5230
(757) 575-1455
(305) 588-3506

(941) 809-1981
(478) 919-5230
(757) 575-1455

(941) 809-1981
(757) 575-1455

Phone 2

(305) 852-4260

(305) 588-3506

(305) 588-3506

Email

chuckfilms@comcast.net
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
sbaloff@yahoo.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
infocus333@comcast.net
devinmyers@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
ostromrossm@gmail.com
Artibbe@gmail.com

miamiprops@gmail.com

saute4u@verizon.net

dcvrice@verizon.net

craig@clarkecam.com
codywhancock@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com

miamiprops@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com
codywhancock@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax Special Certification List

Name City Phone 1

Safety First! - Compressed Gases

State Zip

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455
Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455
Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure
Amador, Rogelio Douglasville GA 30135 (305) 333-1683

Christensen, Rex Pagosa Springs CcO 81147 (386) 852-6644

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Ellison, Jerod Winter Springs FL 32708 (407) 832-9699
Gateau, Romain Miami FL 33127  (305) 772-1821
Kopp, Robert Miami FL 33170 (305) 609-5067

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455

Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714  (267) 371-2099
Wade, Ronald Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 310-7089
Zucker, Lewis Miami FL 33155 (305) 588-3506

Safety First! - Electrical Safety
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455
Wade, Ronald

Safety First! - Elevated Work Platforms and Aerial Lifts

Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 310-7089
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455
Wade, Ronald Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 310-7089
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981

Phone 2

(386) 767-2922

(407) 832-9699

(305) 258-5931

(305) 588-3506

3/20/2024

Email

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

rogercamador@yahoo.com
racerv3@bellsouth.net
craig@clarkecam.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
romaingateau@mac.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com

miamiprops@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com
runed.images@gmail.com

wrenwade@hotmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

wrenwade@hotmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

Expiration
Date

6 of 19



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax Special Certification List

Name City State Zip

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Wade, Ronald Casselberry FL 32707
Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276
Wade, Ronald Casselberry FL 32707

Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276
Gateau, Romain Miami FL 33127
Zucker, Lewis Miami FL 33155

Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714

Phone 1
(757) 575-1455

(407) 310-7089

(941) 809-1981
(407) 310-7089

(941) 809-1981
(305) 772-1821
(305) 588-3506

(941) 809-1981
(757) 575-1455

Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714

(941) 809-1981
(757) 575-1455

Phone 2

(305) 588-3506

3/20/2024

Email
runed.images@gmail.com

wrenwade@hotmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

wrenwade@hotmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com
romaingateau@mac.com

miamiprops@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276
Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

Safety First! - Recommended Sanitation Practices for Makeup and Hair

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714

Wade, Ronald Casselberry FL 32707

(757) 575-1455

(941) 809-1981
(757) 575-1455
(407) 310-7089

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com
runed.images@gmail.com

wrenwade@hotmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Safety First! - Scaffold Safety

Clarke, Craig

Safety First! - Welding and Cutting

Clarke, Craig

Stryganek, Jamess

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Aburman, Abraham
Adams, Christopher
Amador, Rogelio
Anderson, Jon
Arthur, Emily
Avery, Charles
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Barraclough, Peter
Barros, Carolina
Bowers, Jerome
Brice, Arlington
Carson, Tyler
Castano, Alex
Castro, Orlando
Ciriclio, David
Clarke, Craig
Clifton, Matthew
Cordova, Peter
Craft, Eric

Dane, Mark

Sarasota

Sarasota

Altamonte Springs

Plantation
Clermont
Douglasville
Winter Park
St. Petersburg
Plantation
Tampa
Miami
Delray Beach
Miami
Auburndale
Tamarac
Cooper City
Oviedo
Hialeah
Sebastian
Sarasota
Aventura
Boca Raton
Sanford
North Miami

State Zip
FL 34276
FL 34276
FL 32714
FL 33322
FL 34711
GA 30135
FL 32792
FL 33712
FL 33317
FL 33619
FL 33179
FL 33444
FL 33176
FL 33823
FL 33321
FL 33328
FL 32765
FL 33012
FL 32958
FL 34276
FL 33180
FL 33428
FL 32773
FL 33162

Phone 1

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981
(757) 575-1455

(786) 600-8500
(407) 697-8300
(305) 333-1683
(407) 376-2614
(407) 253-6573
(954) 599-5446
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(305) 905-8408
(305) 733-0690
(727) 656-9672
(954) 496-5125
(954) 415-1987
(407) 455-2878
(305) 986-6062
(719) 400-5948
(941) 809-1981
(786) 712-1252
(305) 495-3112
(407) 383-7510
(305) 336-0623

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(828) 474-8923

(561) 477-8304

Email

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

runed.images@gmail.com

magik1165@yahoo.com
c.adamsnetwork@gmail.com
rogercamador@yahoo.com
film1270@gmail.com
emilycarthur40@gmail.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
peterb5@me.com
carohbee@gmail.com
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
keepitrealreal@yahoo.com
tcarson7788@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
tentoes@bellsouth.net
david.k.ciriclio@gmail.com
craig@clarkecam.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
propguyc@aim.com
ericcraft@gmail.com

spotteddogprod@aol.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
De Rosa, Anthony

Ellison, Jerod
Foreman, Justin
Fretel, Samuel
Gateau, Romain
Gutierrez, Christian
Harrington, Andrew
Hawk, Jason
Hernandez, Edwin
Hernandez, Edwin
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera
Kopp, Robert

Luke, Alexandra
Martinez, Augustine
McKelvey, Stacy
McNally, Sean
Mendible, Daniel
Murphy, Brian
Myers, Devin
Navarro Jr., John
Nelson, Mishka
Rice, Kristina
Richardson, Charles
Senna, Amber
Sloan, Craig

Smith, Joseph

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City
Sanford
Winter Springs
Orlando
Miami
Miami
Kissimmee
Miami
SANFORD
Homestead
Homestead
Largo
Orlando
Miami
Clearwater
Pinecrest
Hollywood
Davie
Miami Beach
Orlando
Temple Terrace
Miami
Atlanta
Tampa
Orlando
Jacksonville

Dunedin

State Zip
FL 32773
FL 32708
FL 32835
FL 33138
FL 33127
FL 34746
FL 33138
FL 32773
FL 33033
FL 33033
FL 33773
FL 32812
FL 33170
FL 33763
FL 33156
FL 33020
FL 33324
FL 33139
FL 32825
FL 33637
FL 33126
GA 30345
FL 33625
FL 32804
FL 32246
FL 34698

New Smyrna Beach FL

32169

Phone 1
(407) 497-9622

(407) 832-9699
(407) 538-0581
(305) 713-6997
(305) 772-1821
(321) 948-0066
(305) 815-3267
(407) 489-6070
(305) 304-7994
(305) 304-7994
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(305) 609-5067
(941) 662-1136
(267) 716-9676
(305) 281-2415
(786) 897-2750
(954) 612-7469
(570) 507-6495
(404) 314-0637
(786) 247-2260
(325) 864-6270
(813) 966-2951
(407) 760-9320
(904) 207-3355
(954) 445-3487
(407) 314-6136

Phone 2

(407) 832-9699

(305) 258-5931

(954) 434-9464

Email
RtcEntInc@gmail.com

ellison.jerod@gmail.com
jforeman1981@hotmail.com
samfretel@gmail.com
romaingateau@mac.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
jhawknest@gmail.com
e.dynamo2000@gmail.com
e.dynamo2000@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
allielukeart@gmail.com
Augiem43@hotmail.com
mistermack@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
devinmyers@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
saute4u@verizon.net
onemindart@mac.com
aysrenee@gmail.com
craigprops@aol.com

joe.wj.smith@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

90f19



Fax:

Name
Speed, Kenneth

Stephens, Kemon
Stryganek, Jamess
Sweeney, Chris
Szylwin, Sue
Vidal, Ariana
Vidal, Tianni
Wade, Ronald
Williams, Jim
Zucker, Lewis

Zuckerman, Eric

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Aburman, Abraham
Adams, Christopher
Amador, Rogelio
Anderson, Jon
Arthur, Emily
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Barraclough, Peter
Barros, Carolina
Bowers, Jerome
Brice, Arlington
Carson, Tyler
Castano, Alex
Ciriclio, David

Clarke, Craig

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Homestead FL 33030
Miramar FL 33027
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Clermont FL 34714
Sarasota FL 34234
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Casselberry FL 32707
Windermere FL 34786
Miami FL 33155
Davie FL 33328

Plantation
Clermont
Douglasville
Winter Park
St. Petersburg
Tampa
Miami

Delray Beach
Miami
Auburndale
Tamarac
Cooper City
Oviedo
Sebastian

Sarasota

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33322
34711
30135
32792
33712
33619
33179
33444
33176
33823
33321
33328
32765
32958
34276

Phone 1

Phone 2

3/20/2024

Email

(954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

(347) 371-4330
(757) 575-1455
(267) 371-2099
(941) 685-1088
(386) 314-8084
(386) 402-6907
(407) 310-7089
(407) 509-3109
(305) 588-3506
(954) 347-3498

(786) 600-8500
(407) 697-8300
(305) 333-1683
(407) 376-2614
(407) 253-6573
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(305) 905-8408
(305) 733-0690
(727) 656-9672
(954) 496-5125
(954) 415-1987
(407) 455-2878
(719) 400-5948
(941) 809-1981

(407) 876-4302
(305) 588-3506

k.stephens422@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com
jerseysouix@gmail.com
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com
tianni.vidal@gmail.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com
miamiprops@gmail.com

ezuckerman@live.com

magik1165@yahoo.com
c.adamsnetwork@gmail.com
rogercamador@yahoo.com
film1270@gmail.com
emilycarthur40@gmail.com
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
peterb5@me.com
carohbee@gmail.com
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
keepitrealreal@yahoo.com
tcarson7788@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
david.k.ciriclio@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

Expiration
Date

10 0f 19



Fax:

Name
Clifton, Matthew

Cordova, Peter
Craft, Eric

Dane, Mark

De Rosa, Anthony
Ellison, Jerod
Foreman, Justin
Fretel, Samuel
Gateau, Romain
Gutierrez, Christian
Harrington, Andrew
Hawk, Jason
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera

Kopp, Robert

Luke, Alexandra
Martinez, Augustine
McKelvey, Stacy
McNally, Sean
Mendible, Daniel
Murphy, Brian
Myers, Devin
Navarro Jr., John
Nelson, Mishka
Rice, Kristina
Richardson, Charles

Senna, Amber

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City
Aventura
Boca Raton
Sanford
North Miami
Sanford
Winter Springs
Orlando
Miami

Miami
Kissimmee
Miami
SANFORD
Largo
Orlando
Miami
Clearwater
Pinecrest
Hollywood
Davie

Miami Beach
Orlando
Temple Terrace
Miami
Atlanta
Tampa
Orlando

Jacksonville

State Zip
FL 33180
FL 33428
FL 32773
FL 33162
FL 32773
FL 32708
FL 32835
FL 33138
FL 33127
FL 34746
FL 33138
FL 32773
FL 33773
FL 32812
FL 33170
FL 33763
FL 33156
FL 33020
FL 33324
FL 33139
FL 32825
FL 33637
FL 33126
GA 30345
FL 33625
FL 32804
FL 32246

Phone 1
(786) 712-1252

(305) 495-3112
(407) 383-7510
(305) 336-0623
(407) 497-9622
(407) 832-9699
(407) 538-0581
(305) 713-6997
(305) 772-1821
(321) 948-0066
(305) 815-3267
(407) 489-6070
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(305) 609-5067
(941) 662-1136
(267) 716-9676
(305) 281-2415
(786) 897-2750
(954) 612-7469
(570) 507-6495
(404) 314-0637
(786) 247-2260
(325) 864-6270
(813) 966-2951
(407) 760-9320
(904) 207-3355

Phone 2

(561) 477-8304

(407) 832-9699

(305) 258-5931

3/20/2024

Email
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com

propguyc@aim.com
ericcraft@gmail.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com
RtcEntInc@gmail.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
jforeman1981@hotmail.com
samfretel@gmail.com
romaingateau@mac.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
jhawknest@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
allielukeart@gmail.com
Augiem43@hotmail.com
mistermack@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
devinmyers@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
saute4u@verizon.net
onemindart@mac.com

aysrenee@gmail.com

Expiration
Date

11 0f 19



Fax:

Name
Sloan, Craig

Smith, Joseph
Speed, Kenneth
Stephens, Kemon
Stryganek, Jamess
Sweeney, Chris
Szylwin, Sue
Vidal, Ariana
Vidal, Tianni
Wade, Ronald
Williams, Jim
Zucker, Lewis

Zuckerman, Eric

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Dunedin FL 34698
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Homestead FL 33030
Miramar FL 33027
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Clermont FL 34714
Sarasota FL 34234
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Casselberry FL 32707
Windermere FL 34786
Miami FL 33155
Davie FL 33328

Phone 1

Phone 2

3/20/2024

Email

(954) 445-3487 (954) 434-9464 craigprops@aol.com

(407) 314-6136
(954) 615-7533
(347) 371-4330
(757) 575-1455
(267) 371-2099
(941) 685-1088
(386) 314-8084
(386) 402-6907
(407) 310-7089
(407) 509-3109
(305) 588-3506
(954) 347-3498

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Aburman, Abraham
Avery, Charles
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Barraclough, Peter
Bowers, Jerome
Brice, Arlington
Castano, Alex
Castro, Orlando
Ciriclio, David
Clarke, Craig
Clifton, Matthew

Cordova, Peter

Plantation
Plantation
Tampa
Miami
Delray Beach
Auburndale
Tamarac
Oviedo
Hialeah
Sebastian
Sarasota
Aventura

Boca Raton

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33322
33317
33619
33179
33444
33823
33321
32765
33012
32958
34276
33180
33428

(786) 600-8500
(954) 599-5446
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(305) 905-8408
(727) 656-9672
(954) 496-5125
(407) 455-2878
(305) 986-6062
(719) 400-5948
(941) 809-1981
(786) 712-1252

(225) 284-2895

(407) 876-4302
(305) 588-3506

(828) 474-8923

joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
k.stephens422@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com
jerseysouix@gmail.com
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com
tianni.vidal@gmail.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com
miamiprops@gmail.com

ezuckerman@live.com

magik1l165@yahoo.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
gballingerfiim@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
peterb5@me.com
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
keepitrealreal@yahoo.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
tentoes@bellsouth.net
david.k.ciriclio@gmail.com
craig@clarkecam.com

mattclifton1979@hotmail.com

(305) 495-3112 (561) 477-8304 propguyc@aim.com

Expiration
Date

120f 19



Fax:

Name
Craft, Eric

Dane, Mark

De Rosa, Anthony
Fagin, Richard
Foreman, Justin
Franklin, Graylan
Fretel, Samuel
Gateau, Romain
Gutierrez, Christian
Hancock, Cody
Harrington, Andrew
Hawk, Jason
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera
Kopp, Robert
McFall, Jesse
McNally, Sean
Mendible, Daniel
Murphy, Brian
Myers, Devin
Navarro Jr., John
Nelson, Mishka
Richardson, Charles
Senna, Amber
Smith, Joseph
Speed, Kenneth

Stephens, Kemon

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Sanford FL 32773
North Miami FL 33162
Sanford FL 32773
Miami FL 33177
Orlando FL 32835
Palmetto Bay FL 33157
Miami FL 33138
Miami FL 33127
Kissimmee FL 34746
Orlando FL 32806
Miami FL 33138
SANFORD FL 32773
Largo FL 33773
Orlando FL 32812
Miami FL 33170
Miami FL 33143
Davie FL 33324
Miami Beach FL 33139
Orlando FL 32825
Temple Terrace FL 33637
Miami FL 33126
Atlanta GA 30345
Orlando FL 32804
Jacksonville FL 32246
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Homestead FL 33030
Miramar FL 33027

Phone 1
(407) 383-7510

(305) 336-0623
(407) 497-9622
(786) 230-5743
(407) 538-0581
(305) 753-2211
(305) 713-6997
(305) 772-1821
(321) 948-0066
(478) 919-5230
(305) 815-3267
(407) 489-6070
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(305) 609-5067
(305) 498-8441
(786) 897-2750
(954) 612-7469
(570) 507-6495
(404) 314-0637
(786) 247-2260
(325) 864-6270
(407) 760-9320
(904) 207-3355
(407) 314-6136
(954) 615-7533
(347) 371-4330

Phone 2

(305) 278-0606

(305) 258-5931

(225) 284-2895

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

ericcraft@gmail.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com
RtcEntInc@gmail.com
rafaginf350@gmail.com
jforeman1981@hotmail.com
graylanl@mac.com
samfretel@gmail.com
romaingateau@mac.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
codywhancock@gmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
jhawknest@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
jessejameswaves@hotmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
devinmyers@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
onemindart@mac.com
aysrenee@gmail.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

k.stephens422@gmail.com

13 0f 19



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax:

Name
Stryganek, Jamess

Sweeney, Chris
Szylwin, Sue
Vidal, Ariana
Vidal, Tianni
Wade, Ronald
Williams, Jim
Zucker, Lewis

Zuckerman, Eric

Safety Passport -

Cordova, Peter
Mendible, Daniel

Stryganek, Jamess

Safety Passport - E: Hand & Power Tools

Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Clermont FL 34714
Sarasota FL 34234
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Casselberry FL 32707
Windermere FL 34786
Miami FL 33155
Davie FL 33328

D: Fall Protection

Boca Raton FL 33428
Miami Beach FL 33139
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Boca Raton FL 33428
Miami Beach FL 33139

Safety Passport - E2: Fire Extinguisher Safety

Cordova, Peter

Safety Passport -

Stryganek, Jamess

Boca Raton
F: Scaffold Erection

Altamonte Springs

Safety Passport - G: Scaffold Use

Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel

Boca Raton

Miami Beach

FL

FL

FL
FL

33428

32714

33428
33139

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1

Aburman, Abraham

Adams, Christopher

Plantation

Clermont

FL
FL

33322
34711

Phone 1
(757) 575-1455

(267) 371-2099
(941) 685-1088
(386) 314-8084
(386) 402-6907
(407) 310-7089
(407) 509-3109
(305) 588-3506
(954) 347-3498

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469
(757) 575-1455

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469

(305) 495-3112

(757) 575-1455

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469

(786) 600-8500
(407) 697-8300

Phone 2

(407) 876-4302
(305) 588-3506

(561) 477-8304

(561) 477-8304

(561) 477-8304

(561) 477-8304

Email
runed.images@gmail.com

chris@popmediausa.com
jerseysouix@gmail.com
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com
tianni.vidal@gmail.com
wrenwade@hotmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com
miamiprops@gmail.com

ezuckerman@live.com

propguyc@aim.com
dmendible@aol.com

runed.images@gmail.com

propguyc@aim.com

dmendible@aol.com

propguyc@aim.com

runed.images@gmail.com

propguyc@aim.com

dmendible@aol.com

magik1l165@yahoo.com

c.adamsnetwork@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

14 of 19



Fax:

Name
Anderson, Jon

Arthur, Emily
Barraclough, Peter
Bowers, Jerome
Brice, Arlington
Carson, Tyler
Castano, Alex
Ciriclio, David
Craft, Eric
Foreman, Justin
Fretel, Samuel
Gutierrez, Christian
Harrington, Andrew
Hernandez, Edwin
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera

Luke, Alexandra
Martinez, Augustine
McKelvey, Stacy
Mendible, Daniel
Murphy, Brian
Myers, Devin
Nelson, Mishka
Senna, Amber
Sweeney, Chris
Szylwin, Sue

Vidal, Ariana

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Winter Park
St. Petersburg
Delray Beach
Auburndale
Tamarac
Cooper City
Oviedo
Sebastian
Sanford
Orlando
Miami
Kissimmee
Miami
Homestead
Largo
Orlando
Clearwater
Pinecrest
Hollywood
Miami Beach
Orlando
Temple Terrace
Atlanta
Jacksonville
Clermont

Sarasota

State Zip
FL 32792
FL 33712
FL 33444
FL 33823
FL 33321
FL 33328
FL 32765
FL 32958
FL 32773
FL 32835
FL 33138
FL 34746
FL 33138
FL 33033
FL 33773
FL 32812
FL 33763
FL 33156
FL 33020
FL 33139
FL 32825
FL 33637
GA 30345
FL 32246
FL 34714
FL 34234

New Smyrna Beach FL

32169

Phone 1
(407) 376-2614

(407) 253-6573
(305) 905-8408
(727) 656-9672
(954) 496-5125
(954) 415-1987
(407) 455-2878
(719) 400-5948
(407) 383-7510
(407) 538-0581
(305) 713-6997
(321) 948-0066
(305) 815-3267
(305) 304-7994
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(941) 662-1136
(267) 716-9676
(305) 281-2415
(954) 612-7469
(570) 507-6495
(404) 314-0637
(325) 864-6270
(904) 207-3355
(267) 371-2099
(941) 685-1088
(386) 314-8084

3/20/2024
Expiration

Email Date
film1270@gmail.com

emilycarthur40@gmail.com
peterb5@me.com
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
keepitrealreal@yahoo.com
tcarson7788@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
david.k.ciriclio@gmail.com
ericcraft@gmail.com
jforeman1981@hotmail.com
samfretel@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
e.dynamo2000@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
allielukeart@gmail.com
Augiem43@hotmail.com
mistermack@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
devinmyers@gmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
aysrenee@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com
jerseysouix@gmail.com

ari.m.vidal@gmail.com

150f 19



Fax:

Name
Vidal, Tianni

Zuckerman, Eric

Safety Passport - HP2:

Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Clarke, Craig
Clifton, Matthew
Cordova, Peter
Cordova, Peter
Dane, Mark

De Rosa, Anthony
Ellison, Jerod
Gateau, Romain
Hawk, Jason

Kopp, Robert
McNally, Sean
Mendible, Daniel
Richardson, Charles
Smith, Joseph
Speed, Kenneth
Stephens, Kemon
Stryganek, Jamess
Szylwin, Sue
Williams, Jim
Zucker, Lewis

Zuckerman, Eric

City

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

New Smyrna Beach

Davie

FL
FL

State Zip

32169
33328

Harassment Protection 2

Tampa

Miami
Sarasota
Aventura

Boca Raton
Boca Raton
North Miami
Sanford
Winter Springs
Miami
SANFORD
Miami

Davie

Miami Beach
Orlando

New Smyrna Beach
Homestead
Miramar
Altamonte Springs
Sarasota
Windermere
Miami

Davie

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33619
33179
34276
33180
33428
33428
33162
32773
32708
33127
32773
33170
33324
33139
32804
32169
33030
33027
32714
34234
34786
33155
33328

Phone 1
(386) 402-6907

(954) 347-3498

(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(941) 809-1981
(786) 712-1252
(305) 495-3112
(305) 495-3112
(305) 336-0623
(407) 497-9622
(407) 832-9699
(305) 772-1821
(407) 489-6070
(305) 609-5067
(786) 897-2750
(954) 612-7469
(407) 760-9320
(407) 314-6136
(954) 615-7533
(347) 371-4330
(757) 575-1455
(941) 685-1088
(407) 509-3109
(305) 588-3506
(954) 347-3498

Phone 2

(561) 477-8304
(561) 477-8304

(407) 832-9699

(305) 258-5931

(225) 284-2895

(407) 876-4302
(305) 588-3506

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

tianni.vidal@gmail.com

ezuckerman@live.com

gballingerfiim@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
craig@clarkecam.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
propguyc@aim.com
propguyc@aim.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com
RtcEntInc@gmail.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
romaingateau@mac.com
jhawknest@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
onemindart@mac.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
k.stephens422@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com
jerseysouix@gmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com
miamiprops@gmail.com

ezuckerman@live.com
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Fax:

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Safety Passport - I: Respiratory Protection

Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel

Boca Raton

Miami Beach

Safety Passport - J: Welding & Cutting

Mendible, Daniel

Safety Passport - K:
Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel
Stryganek, Jamess
Safety Passport - S:
Cordova, Peter

Stryganek, Jamess

Miami Beach
Noise Exposure

Boca Raton

Miami Beach

Altamonte Springs
Firearm Safety

Boca Raton

Altamonte Springs

State Zip
FL 33428
FL 33139
FL 33139
FL 33428
FL 33139
FL 32714
FL 33428
FL 32714

Scenic Paint 101 - Local 477 Training Program

Stryganek, Jamess

Scenic Signwriting for Hollywood - Local 477 Training Program

Richardson, Charles
Saez, Emilio

Zucker, Lewis

Altamonte Springs

Orlando

FL 32714

FL 32804

North Miami Beach FL 33179

Miami

FL 33155

SyncOnSet for the Props Department

Kenney, Tera

Orlando

FL 32812

SyncOnSet for the Set Decorating Department

Kenney, Tera
Telehandler Class 7
McNally, Sean
Smith, Joseph

Stryganek, Jamess

Orlando

Davie

FL 32812

FL 33324

New Smyrna Beach FL 32169

Altamonte Springs

FL 32714

Phone 1

Phone 2

Email

(305) 495-3112 (561) 477-8304 propguyc@aim.com

(954) 612-7469

(954) 612-7469

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469
(757) 575-1455

(305) 495-3112
(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

(407) 760-9320
(786) 251-4275
(305) 588-3506

(407) 780-7961

(407) 780-7961

(786) 897-2750
(407) 314-6136
(757) 575-1455

(561) 477-8304

(561) 477-8304

(305) 363-7797
(305) 588-3506

dmendible@aol.com

dmendible@aol.com

propguyc@aim.com
dmendible@aol.com

runed.images@gmail.com

propguyc@aim.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

onemindart@mac.com
emiliosaez@outlook.com

miamiprops@gmail.com

teraleighkenney@gmail.com

teraleighkenney@gmail.com

seanmcnally317@gmail.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

4-12-2024
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax Special Certification List 3/20/2024

Name City State Zip Phonel
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714  (267) 371-2099
Williams, Jim Windermere FL 34786  (407) 509-3109

U.S. Coast Guard - Operator of Uninspected Passenger Vessels
Speed, Kenneth Homestead FL 33030 (954) 615-7533
Wireless DMX Lighting - Local 477 Training Program

Wade, Kathryn Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 780-9595
Wade, Ronald Casselberry FL 32707 (407) 310-7089

Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set

Avery, Charles Plantation FL 33317 (954) 599-5446
Baloff, Sam Palmetto Bay FL 33157 (818) 522-4689
Schneider, Philip Miami Shores FL 33138  (305) 467-7131
Zucker, Lewis Miami FL 33155  (305) 588-3506

Phone 2

(407) 876-4302

(225) 284-2895

(305) 852-4260
(305) 757-6880
(305) 588-3506

Email

chris@popmediausa.com

jsw407@gmail.com

specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

katenocks@hotmail.com

wrenwade@hotmail.com

chuckfilms@comcast.net
sbaloff@yahoo.com
philschneider@mac.com

miamiprops@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
4-12-2024

4-12-2024

8/26/2025
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